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DAVID:  You're probably right that the TBN's probably plenty strong. In fact, this oil is so clean (low in 

metals, insolubles, contamination...) that it could almost (almost) pass as virgin oil. So the TBN was 

probably pretty strong. Metals look great in this sample compared to averages, and honestly, your interval 

wasn't too far off from our average interval of about 4,800 miles. There was just a trace of fuel in the oil, but 

that's harmless and is likely just operational in nature. Go ahead and run up to about 7,000 miles for next 

time. Great first sample! No issues here.
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OIL TYPE & GRADE:

OIL USE INTERVAL:
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NICKEL

SILVER

TITANIUM

POTASSIUM
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SILICON

SODIUM
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MAGNESIUM

PHOSPHORUS

ZINC

BARIUM

MI/HR on Oil
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Values 

Should Be*

107,400

4,750

4/9/2017

Water %

80-100

0.0

>375

16.20

370

TR

0.0

0.0

TR

0.0

<2.0

<0.6

15.5-20.6

82.7

* THIS COLUMN APPLIES ONLY TO THE CURRENT SAMPLE

LIABILITY LIMITED TO COST OF ANALYSIS 

416 E. PETTIT AVE.    FORT WAYNE, IN  46806     (260) 744-2380     www.blackstone-labs.com
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cSt Viscosity @ 100°C

SUS Viscosity @ 210°F

Flashpoint in °F

Fuel %

Antifreeze %

Insolubles %

TBN

TAN

ISO Code
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